15/04/2021

Griffydam Parental Survey Spring 2021 (Edit) Microsoft Forms

it Forms(https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2)

Griffydam Parental Survey Spring 2021

47

Responses

1. My child is in class

@ Orne
@ Two
@ Three
@ rour

2. My child enjoys school.

@ Sstrongly Agree

O Agree

. Neither agree or disagree

@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

11

14

22

11

21

22

3. My child feels safe at school

@ Sstrongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neither agree or disagree
@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

31

14

0

1

0

06:27

Average time to complete

Active

Status

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?lang=en-US&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start#Analysis=true&Formld=gfMWjlzSQkW29f8_jfC... 1/9


https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2

15/04/2021

Griffydam Parental Survey Spring 2021 (Edit) Microsoft Forms

4. The school understand my child’s needs and responds to them.

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights

@ Agree

. Neither agree or disagree

@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

19

22

4

1

1

o

5. My child gets on well with children from various backgrounds.

@ Sstrongly agree

@ Agree

. Neither agree or disagree
@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

25

21

1

0

0

6. Behaviour is of a good standard at the school

@ Strongly agree® Insights

@ Agree

@ Neither agree or disagree
@ Disagree

@ Sstrongly disagree

19

25

7. In my experience, the school deals with bullying effectively.

@ Insights

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree or disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

N/A
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8. In my opinion, my child is taught well at school

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 25
@ Agree 18
. Neither agree or disagree 4
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

9. My child experiences a wide and varied curriculum at school.

@ Sstrongly agree 28
@ Agree 18
. Neither agree or disagree 1
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

10. My child is making good progress

@ Sstrongly agree 21
@ Agree 23
@ Neither agree or disagree 2
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

11. My child feels motivated to work hard and achieve to the best of their abilities.

@ Sstrongly agree 15
@ Agree 25
@ Neither agree or disagree 5
@ Disagree 2
@ strongly disagree 0
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12. | agree with the amount of homework that my child receives

@ Sstrongly agree 8
@ Agree 20
. Neither agree or disagree 15
@ Disagree 4
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

13. My child is encouraged to lead a healthy lifestyle at school.

@ Sstrongly agree®|n$i9htS 22
@ Agree 22

. Neither agree or disagree 2
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

14. There are opportunities across the school year for my child to help to support the local and
wider community (harvest festivals, working with the community group, school linking project,

etc)
@ Sstrongly agree 15
@ Agree 26
@ Neither agree or disagree 6
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0

15. The school communicates with me effectively about my child's progress

@ strongly agree 11
@ Agree 23
. Neither agree or disagree 9
@ Disagree 3
@ strongly disagree 1

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?lang=en-US&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start#Analysis=true&Formld=gfMWjlzSQkW29f8_jfC... 4/9



15/04/2021 Griffydam Parental Survey Spring 2021 (Edit) Microsoft Forms

16. The school communicates with me effectively about how to support my child's learning.

@ Sstrongly agree 1
@ Agree 23
. Neither agree or disagree 8
@ Disagree 5
@ strongly disagree 0

17. The school communicates with me effectively about school events and activities.

@ Sstrongly agree 22
@ Agree 20

. Neither agree or disagree 3
@ Disagree 2
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

18. The school seeks my views and listens to my concerns

@ strongly agree® Insights 1

@ Agree 24 ‘
. Neither agree or disagree 5

@ Disagree 3

@ Sstrongly disagree 0

19. The school is welcoming and there are opportunities to get involved.

@ Sstrongly agree 19
@ Agree 26
@ Neither agree or disagree 2
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
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20. I think the school is well led and managed.

@ Sstrongly agree 23
@ Agree 20
. Neither agree or disagree 4
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

21. | would recommend the school to other families.

@ Sstrongly agree 30
@ Agree 14
. Neither agree or disagree 2
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

22. If you would like to leave any further comments, please use the box below.
Latest Responses

46 e

IlN/aII
Responses

"My child loves school and has a fantastic teacher who is really unders...

23. During the recent lockdown, | felt supported by the school.

@ Sstrongly Agree 19
@ Agree 25

. Neither Agree or Disagree 1
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly Disagree 1
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24. | found the Seesaw and Century tasks easy to understand.

@ Sstrongly agree 14
@ Agree 28 \

. Neither Agree or Disagree 1
@ Disagree 3
@ Sstrongly disagree 1

25. | found communication with school easy; either via seesaw or telephone

@ Sstrongly agree®lnsights 16
@ Agree 23
. Neither Agree or Disagree 7
@ Disagree 1
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

26. Overall, | was happy with the amount of work being sent.

@ strongly agree® Insights 13
@ Agree 28
@ Neither Agree or Disagree 6
@ Disagree 0
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

27. Overall, | have been happy with the level of communication from my child’s class team.

@ strongly agree® Insights 15
@ Agree 25
. Neither Agree or Disagree 2
@ Disagree 4
@ Sstrongly disagree 1
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28. Overall, my child enjoyed the learning tasks that they were set.

@ Sstrongly Agree 10

@ Agree 29 N
. Neither Agree or Disagree 4

@ Disagree 4

@ Sstrongly disagree 0

29. | was supported by the school to ensure that | had the right tech (ipad, laptop, desktop pc) to
use to access learning

@ Sstrongly agree 11
@ Agree 11
@ Disagree 3
@ Sstrongly disagree 0 '
® VA 22

30. | felt supported by the school during the lockdown and return to school.

@ strongly Agree@lnsights 18
@ Agree 25

@ Neither Agree or Disagree 2
@ Disagree 2
@ Sstrongly disagree 0

31. Critical Worker provision has been flexible and accommodating.

@ strongly agree 17
@ Agree 10
. Neither Agree or Disagree 17
@ Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
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32. Please use this space for any comments relating to the lockdown provision.

1 E; Latest Responses

"The provision worked well and is was a good idea to meet with the te...
Responses
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